
 

 

 

 

 

Come and join us for our All Age Services and Sunday 

School at St Martin’s Church. The All Age Worship is a short 

service of songs, readings, prayers and activities. Our 

Sunday School will meet on the Second Sunday of the 

month and will start in Church. For more information 

contact Vicar Jon on revjonormrod@gmail.com. We look 

forward to welcoming you. 

Sunday 5th February 10am All Age Service  

Sunday 12th February 10am Sunday School  

Sunday 12th March  10am Sunday School  

Sunday 19th March  10am All Age Service  

for Mothering Sunday 

Sunday 9th April   10am Sunday School  

      For Easter Sunday 

Sunday 7th May   10am All Age Service  

For Coronation Weekend 

Sunday 14th May  10am Sunday School  

 

Sunday 4th June   10am All Age Service  

Sunday 11th June  10am Sunday School  

Sunday 2nd July   10am All Age Service  

Sunday 9th July   10am Sunday School  
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